

New Year's Eve

DUNGENESS CRAB DINNER

— INGREDIENTS —

Antipasti Platter

Salami (pork, dextrose, spices, sodium nitrate, lactic acid), Merlot Cheese (pasteurized cow's milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes), merlot wine (grapes, water, yeast), fresh mozzarella (Cultured pasteurized milk, salt, lactic acid, enzymes, grilled artichokes (sunflower oil, distilled vinegar, sea salt, dried garlic, citric acid, spices, ascorbic acid), Castelvetrano olives (, water, salt, ascorbic acid (antioxidant), lactic acid (acidity regulator)), grapes, peppardew peppers(water, sugar, vinegar, salt, citric acid, ascorbic acid, calcium chloride), rosemary, Marcona almonds (olive oil, salt), dried apricots sulfur dioxide (color retention), potassium sorbate (preservative). caution: may contain pits and/or pit fragments.),
Allergens: Tree nuts, Milk

Dungeness Crab

Crab, lemon, thyme, parsley
Allergens: Shellfish

Mashed Potatoes w/Truffle Butter

Sour Cream (Grade A pasteurized cultured cream, [milk], Whey, Modified Food Starch, Sodium Phosphate, Guar Gum, Carrageenan and Carob Bean Gum), Whole Milk, Unsalted Butter (pasteurized sweet cream), Salt, Black Pepper, Mil Grade AA Butter (pasteurized cream, lactic acid), Black Truffle Base (Truffle juice, summer truffle pieces [Tuber aestivum vitt.], salt, Truffle flavor, vegetable fiber).
Allergens: Milk

Asparagus w/Lemon & Almonds

Asparagus, lemon zest, sliced almonds, canola/olive oil blend, salt, pepper
Allergens: Tree nuts

Garlic Herb Butter

Butter (milk), lemon juice, garlic, parsley, salt.
Allergens: Milk

Brioche Rolls

Wheat flour, eggs, sugar, butter, water, canola oil, nonfat milk, mono-and diglycerides, yeast, salt, natural flavors, acerola extract.

Allergens: Wheat, Egg, Milk

Carnegie Cheesecake

Pasteurized milk, cream, cheese culture, salt, carob bean gum, sugar, wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid, pasteurized whole eggs, natural & artificial vanilla flavor, lemon juice.

Allergens: Wheat, Egg, Milk

SHARE YOUR MEAL



@zupansmarkets
#zupans

ZUPAN'S
— MARKETS —